S

R =28
0000

=

RN

00

=

R

SRRRE,

ZEEES
xk({-\’\'

5

=

YO0

T

N01252-EA
NO01261-EA
N01262-EA
NO1253-EA
N01293
36353-EA
36355-EA
36356-EA
36357-EA
36358-EA
36927-EA
36928-EA
40259-EA
40159-EA

The validity of this certificate is subject to our terms and conditions
Halal Authority Board (HAB) is the trading name of Halal Pioneering Ltd. registred in UK 8022150

Halal Authority Board

www.haboard.com

This is to certify that:

Adelie Foods - Wembley
665 North Circular Road, Wembley NW2 7AX

Has been assessed by the Halal Authority Board and its products, processes and systems
comply with HAB’s leading Standards for Halal Certification and the requirements of
Islamic Shari’ah Law in accordance with all schools of Islamic Jurisprudence.

This Certification covers the following products:

CN Free Range Egg Wedge

CN Mozzarella & Tomato Panini

CN Pole & Line Tuna Melt Panini

CN Sweet Potato Falafel & Beetroot Houmous Wrap
Chestnut Falafel Wrap

UE Halal Chicken Salad Sandwich

UE Halal Piri Piri Chicken Sandwich

UE HALAL Chicken Tikka Sandwich

UE HALAL Chicken & Sweetcorn Sandwich
UE HALAL Mumbai Chicken Sandwich

UE Halal Platter

UE Vegan Platter

Halal Chicken Sweetcorn Wholemeal

Halal Chicken Sweetcorn White

Certificate Issue Date: 27/10/2017

Date of Audit: 20/09/2017

Re-Audit Due Date: 27/08/2018

Certificate Expiry Date: 27/10/2018
Certificate Number: 313786186

Authorised on behalf of HAB

L W-F=s.

Shaikh Zahoor ul-Haq
Head of Certification

i

y;g\(}%}‘ ‘;Q

9

000

EEER A

T

E

g

X XK

L

D




