

This is to certify that:

## **Adelie Foods - Wembley**

665 North Circular Road, Wembley NW2 7AX

Has been assessed by the Halal Authority Board and its products, processes and systems comply with HAB's leading Standards for Halal Certification and the requirements of Islamic Shari'ah Law in accordance with all schools of Islamic Jurisprudence.

## This Certification covers the following products:

N01252-EA	CN Free Range Egg Wedge
N01261-EA	CN Mozzarella & Tomato Panini
N01262-EA	CN Pole & Line Tuna Melt Panini
N01253-EA	CN Sweet Potato Falafel & Beetroot Houmous Wrap
N01293	Chestnut Falafel Wrap
36353-EA	UE Halal Chicken Salad Sandwich
36355-EA	UE Halal Piri Piri Chicken Sandwich
36356-EA	UE HALAL Chicken Tikka Sandwich
36357-EA	UE HALAL Chicken & Sweetcorn Sandwich
36358-EA	UE HALAL Mumbai Chicken Sandwich
36927-EA	UE Halal Platter
36928-EA	UE Vegan Platter
40259-EA	Halal Chicken Sweetcorn Wholemeal
40159-EA	Halal Chicken Sweetcorn White

Certificate Issue Date: 27/10/2017 Date of Audit: 20/09/2017

Re-Audit Due Date: 27/08/2018

Certificate Expiry Date: 27/10/2018 Certificate Number: 313786186

Authorised on behalf of HAB

I Ul-Hag

Shaikh Zahoor ul-Haq Head of Certification

The validity of this certificate is subject to our terms and conditions

Halal Authority Board (HAB) is the trading name of Halal Pioneering Ltd. registred in UK 8022150